LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

610479RB 610479RB

JUIE o~
0.EM. MAKE X 690 mm.

34 35 6 764 299 BMW

34 35 6 768 596 BMW WVA

34356 776 422 BMW 23308

34 356 789 493 BMW 23309

23730

23737

23886

Sin Filas

Trac. CC Kw = CV g é

Front / Rear

BMW
5 Serie V (E60) 12.01-03.10 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
520i (N46 B20 B) Gasolina RWD = 1995 115 156 09.07-02.10 *
520i (N43B20A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 120 163 12.06-03.10 *
5201 (N43B20 A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 125 170 09.07-12.09 *
520 (M54 B22 (226S1)) Gasolina RWD = 2171 125 170 07.03-03.10 *
525 Gasolina RWD = 2494 137 186 07.03-12.09 *
525§ (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 141 192 09.03-02.05 *
5231 (N52B25A) Gasolina RWD = 2497 130 177 10.04-02.07 *
523i (N52 B25B) Gasolina RWD = 2497 130 177 10.04-02.07 *
523i (N52 B25 BE) Gasolina RWD = 2497 130 177 10.04-02.07 *
5231 (N52 B25A) Gasolina RWD = 2497 140 190 03.07-12.09 *
523§ (N52 B25 BE) Gasolina RWD = 2497 140 190 03.07-12.09 *
523§ (N53B25A) Gasolina RWD = 2497 140 190 03.07-12.09 *
525§ (N52 B25 A) Gasolina RWD = 2497 155 211 07.05-03.10 *
525i (N52B25A) Gasolina RWD = 2497 160 218 03.05-12.09 *
525i (N52 B25B) Gasolina RWD = 2497 160 218 03.05-12.09 *
525i (N52 B25 BF) Gasolina RWD = 2497 160 218 03.05-12.09 *
525xi (N52 B25 A) Gasolina 4WD = 2497 160 218 04.05-02.07 *
530i (M54 B30 (306S3)) Gasolina RWD = 2979 170 231 12.01-02.05 *
535i (N54 B30 A) Gasolina RWD = 2979 225 306 04.06-12.09 *
525i (N53 B30 A) Gasolina RWD = 2996 155 211 01.07-03.10 *
525i (N53 B30 A) Gasolina RWD = 2996 160 218 01.07-03.10 *
525i (N52 B30 A) Gasolina RWD = 2996 160 218 03.05-03.07 *
525 i xDrive (N53 B30 A) Gasolina 4WD = 2996 160 218 09.08-03.10 *
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525 xi (N53 B30 A)

530

5281 (N52 B30 A)

5301 (N52 B30 A)

530i (N52 B30 A)

530i (N52 B30 BF)

530 xi (N52 B30 A)

5301 (N53 B30 A)

5301 (N52 B30 A)

5301 (N52 B30 BF)

530 i xDrive (N53 B30 A)
530 xi (N53 B30 A)

530 xi (N52 B30 A)

530

540§ (N62 B40 A)

540§ (N62 B40 A)

545 (N62 B44 A)

550i (N62 B48 B)

M5 (S85 B50 A)

520d (M47 D20 (204D4))
520d (M47 D20 (204D4))
520d (N47 D20 C)

520d (N47 D20 A)

520d (N47 D20 A)

520d (N47 D20 C)

525d (M57 D25 (256D2))
525d (M57 D25 (256D2))
525d (M57 D30 (306D3))
525 d xDrive (M57 D30 (306D3))
525 xd (M57 D30 (306D3))
530d (M57 D30 (306D2))
530d (M57 D30 (306D3))
530d (M57 D30 (306D2))
530d (M57 D30 (306D3))
530 xd (M57 D30 (306D3))
530d (M57 D30 (306D3))
530 d xDrive (M57 D30 (306D3))
530 xd (M57 D30 (306D3))
535d (M57 D30 (306D4))
535d (M57 D30 (306D5))

5 Serie V Touring (E61) 03.04-12.10
5201 (N43 B20 A)

525xi (N52 B25 A)

525 xDrive (N53 B30 A)

530 xi (N52 B30 A)

530 i xDrive (N53 B30 A)

530 xi (N52 B30 A)

M5 (S85 B50 A)

530 xd (M57 D30 (306D3))

530 d xDrive (M57 D30 (306D3))
530 xd (M57 D30 (306D3))

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

4WD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
4000
4000
4398
4799
4999
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2497
2497
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993

1995
2497
2996
2996
2996
2996
4999
2993
2993
2993

160 218 03.07-12.09 *
168 228 09.07-12.08 *
172 234 03.07-12.09 *
187 254 03.05-03.10 *
190 258 03.05-03.07 *
190 258 03.05-03.07 *
190 258 09.04-02.07 *
200 272 03.07-12.09 *
200 272 03.07-12.09 *
200 272 03.07-12.09 *
200 272 09.08-12.09 *
200 272 02.07-08.08 *
200 272 03.07-10.09 *
224 300 09.08-12.09 *
220 299 09.05-02.07 *
225 306 03.07-12.09 *
245 333 07.03-08.05 *
270 367 09.05-12.09 *
373 507 09.04-12.09 *
110 150 09.05-02.07 *
120 163 09.05-12.09 *
120 163 09.05-12.09 *
125 170 09.07-12.09 *
130 177 09.07-12.09 *
130 177 09.07-12.09 *
120 163 12.04-03.10 *
130 177 06.04-03.10 *
145 197 01.07-03.10 *
145 197 09.08-12.09 *
145 197 09.07-08.08 *
155 211 09.02-12.09 *
155 211 09.02-12.09 *
160 218 09.02-09.05 *
170 231 09.05-03.07 *
170 231 02.05-02.07 *
173 235 02.07-12.09 *
173 235 09.07-12.09 *
173 235 03.07-08.07 *
200 272 09.04-03.10 *
210 286 01.07-03.10 *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-
E Segment)
125 170 09.07-12.10 *
160 218 07.05-12.10 *
160 218 09.08-12.10 *
190 258 04.05-02.07 *
200 272 09.08-05.10 *
200 272 03.07-05.10 *
373 507 02.07-12.10 *
170 231 02.05-02.07 *
173 235 09.07-05.10 *
173 235 03.07-08.07 *
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6 Serie Il (E64) 03.04-12.10 Cabrio (Grand Tourer-S Segment)
6301 (N52 B30 A) Gasolina RWD = 2996 190 258 09.04-08.07 *
630i (N52 B30 B) Gasolina RWD = 2996 190 258 09.04-08.07 *
630i (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina RWD = 2996 190 258 09.04-08.07 *
6301 (N53 B30 A) Gasolina RWD 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
6301 (N52 B30 A) Gasolina RWD 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
6301 (N52 B30 B) Gasolina RWD 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
6301 (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina RWD 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
645 Ci (N62 B44 A) Gasolina RWD = 4398 245 333 04.04-08.05 *
6501 (N62 B48 B) Gasolina RWD = 4799 270 367 09.05-08.10 *
M6 (S85 B50 A) Gasolina RWD = 4999 373 507 09.06-08.10 *
635d (M57 D30 (306D5)) Diesel RWD 2993 210 286 07.07-07.10 *
6 Serie Il (E63) 09.03-12.10 Coupé (Grand Tourer-S Segment)
6301 (N52 B30 A) Gasolina RWD = 2996 190 258 09.04-08.07 *
6301 (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina RWD = 2996 190 258 09.04-08.07 *
6301 (N53 B30 A) Gasolina RWD 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
6301 (N52 B30 A) Gasolina RWD 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
630i (N52 B30 B) Gasolina RWD = 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
630i (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina RWD = 2996 200 272 09.07-08.10 *
645 Ci (N62 B44 A) Gasolina RWD = 4398 245 333 09.03-08.05 *
650i (N62 B48 B) Gasolina RWD = 4799 270 367 09.05-08.10 *
M (S85B50A) Gasolina RWD = 4999 373 507 09.05-07.10 *
635d (M57 D30 (306D5)) Diesel RWD 2993 210 286 07.07-07.10 *

BMW (BRILLIANCE)

5 SERIES V (E60) 07.03-12.10 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
5201 Gasolina RWD = 2171 127 173 05.04-12.06 *
525i Gasolina RWD = 2494 141 192 04.04-02.06 *
525i Gasolina RWD = 2497 160 218 01.05-01.06 *
530i Gasolina RWD 2979 170 231 10.03-06.05 *



